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April 30, 2026

8:00-8:45 AM

8:45-9:00 AM

9:00-10:00 AM

10:15 AM-11:45 AM

11:45-1:15 PM

1:15-2:45 PM

2:45-3:00 PM

3:00-4:30 PM

4:30-4:45 PM

Registration and Breakfast
Ballroom, Upper Level

Welcome Address
Day’s logistics
Ballroom, Upper Level

Keynote Speaker
Ballroom, Upper Level

Breakout Session 1
Upper and Lower Levels

Lunch - Ballroom
Exhibitor Showcase - Upper and Lower
Levels

Breakout Session 2
Upper and Lower Levels

Afternoon Break
Hallway outside of Ballroom

Breakout Session 3
Upper and Lower Levels

Closing Networking / Goodbyes



